Funswim cup 2024
Keila, 22.9.2024

Medalists by Club All Events

Medal Event Agegroup Name YB Swimtime

ARGO Ujumisklubi

Gold 4. Girls, 25m Freestyle 8 years KRAVCHENKO, Zlata 16 20.21
2. Girls, 25m Freestyle 7 years and younger GUSSEVA, Maria 17 24.06
16. Girls, 25m Backstroke 7 years and younger GUSSEVA, Maria 17 26.54

Silver 1. Boys, 25m Freestyle 7 years and younger KHOLIN, Ratibor 17 23.96
19. Boys, 50m Backstroke 9 years VLASOQV, Vsevolod 15 43.96
13. Men, 50m Butterfly 15 years and older FATEJEV, Roman 08 27.97

Keila Swimclub

Bronze 13. Men, 50m Butterfly 13 - 14 years ABEL, Ain 10 32.42

Maardu Ujumisklubi

Silver 10. Girls, 100m Freestyle 11 years TROTS, Viktoria 13 1:14.71

Bronze 4. Girls, 25m Freestyle 8 years LAVROVA, Nikol 16 20.82
6. Girls, 50m Freestyle 9 years ODINOKOVA, Anastasia 15 40.32

Orca Swim Club

Gold 19. Boys, 50m Backstroke 9 years DIKOVITS, Matvei 15 43.55
4. Girls, 25m Freestyle 8 years TUBLI, Rosanna 16 20.21
28. Women, 400m Freestyle 15 years and older AABRAMS, Evalotta Victoria 05 4:29.67
28. Women, 400m Freestyle 13 - 14 years PRUUNLEP, Lenna Matrii 10 4:50.69
18. Girls, 25m Backstroke 8 years TUBLI, Rosanna 16 22.95
14. Women, 50m Butterfly 13 - 14 years PRUUNLEP, Lenna Marii 10 31.36

Silver 27. Men, 400m Freestyle 15 years and older KAEAER, Mathias 05 4:27.05
18. Girls, 25m Backstroke 8 years TAMMISTO, Kathleen 16 23.42
16. Girls, 25m Backstroke 7 years and younger PRUUNLEP, Luisa 18 28.32
14. Women, 50m Butterfly 15 years and older AABRAMS, Evalotta Victoria 05 30.69

Bronze 27. Men, 400m Freestyle 15 years and older NOMM, Martin 07 4:32.01
28. Women, 400m Freestyle 15 years and older SOROKIN, Inessa 08 4:47.53
18. Girls, 25m Backstroke 8 years SARAPUU, Isabel 16 23.87
16. Girls, 25m Backstroke 7 years and younger PRUUNLEP, Ellen 18 29.19

Spordiklubi Aquaway

Gold 6. Girls, 50m Freestyle 9 years TIMOSHINA, Marta 15 36.88

Silver 8. Girls, 50m Freestyle 10 years FELDMAN, Michele 14 35.04
22. Girls, 50m Backstroke 10 years FELDMAN, Michele 14 41.23

Bronze 20. Girls, 50m Backstroke 9 years TIMOSHINA, Marta 15 45.62

Spordiklubi Fortuna

Gold 5. Boys, 50m Freestyle 9 years KONGI, Kaur 15 36.05
27. Men, 400m Freestyle 15 years and older NAIRISMAGI, Sigmar 08 4:24.84
20. Girls, 50m Backstroke 9 years LEO, Ettel 15 45.13

Silver 15. Boys, 25m Backstroke 7 years and younger RINK, Daniel 17 25.85
2. Girls, 25m Freestyle 7 years and younger MAALUST, Mirtel 18 49.38
6. Girls, 50m Freestyle 9 years LEO, Ettel 15 38.61
14. Women, 50m Butterfly 13 - 14 years RINK, Delia 10 31.91

Bronze 3. Boys, 25m Freestyle 8 years SAGADI, Henry 16 21.77
1. Boys, 25m Freestyle 7 years and younger RINK, Daniel 17 24.76
17. Boys, 25m Backstroke 8 years SAGADI, Henry 16 25.55
19. Boys, 50m Backstroke 9 years KONGI, Kaur 15 44.34
28. Women, 400m Freestyle 13 - 14 years RINK, Delia 10 5:20.21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80469

Registered to Spordiklubi Fortuna
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Spordiklubi Fortuna

Gold
Silver

Bronze

8. Girls, 50m Freestyle
3. Boys, 25m Freestyle
17. Boys, 25m Backstroke
20. Girls, 50m Backstroke
7. Boys, 50m Freestyle
15. Boys, 25m Backstroke
21. Boys, 50m Backstroke
22. Girls, 50m Backstroke

Spordiklubi Fortuna

Silver

7. Boys, 50m Freestyle
21. Boys, 50m Backstroke

Spordiklubi Fortuna

Gold

Silver

Bronze

11. Boys, 100m Freestyle
9. Boys, 100m Freestyle
27. Men, 400m Freestyle
25. Boys, 50m Backstroke
23. Boys, 50m Backstroke
13. Men, 50m Butterfly

13. Men, 50m Butterfly

10. Girls, 100m Freestyle
27. Men, 400m Freestyle
23. Boys, 50m Backstroke
13. Men, 50m Butterfly

12. Girls, 100m Freestyle
28. Women, 400m Freestyle
26. Girls, 50m Backstroke
24. Girls, 50m Backstroke
9. Boys, 100m Freestyle
27. Men, 400m Freestyle
13. Men, 50m Butterfly

12. Girls, 100m Freestyle
26. Girls, 50m Backstroke
14. Women, 50m Butterfly

Spordiklubi Garant

Gold

Silver

Bronze

1. Boys, 25m Freestyle
7. Boys, 50m Freestyle
15. Boys, 25m Backstroke
21. Boys, 50m Backstroke
24. Girls, 50m Backstroke
22. Girls, 50m Backstroke
5. Boys, 50m Freestyle
25. Boys, 50m Backstroke
5. Boys, 50m Freestyle
11. Boys, 100m Freestyle
8. Girls, 50m Freestyle
10. Girls, 100m Freestyle

10 years

8 years

8 years

9 years

10 years

7 years and younger
10 years

10 years

10 years
10 years

12 years

11 years

13 - 14 years
12 years

11 years

15 years and older
13 - 14 years
11 years

13 - 14 years
11 years

13 - 14 years
12 years

13 - 14 years
12 years

11 years

11 years

13 - 14 years
15 years and older
12 years

12 years

13 - 14 years

7 years and younger
10 years

7 years and younger
10 years

11 years

10 years

9 years

12 years

9 years

12 years

10 years

11 years

HARSING, Liisa
VILJUS, Markus
VILJUS, Markus

VIKAT, Liis Mari
RUUTEL, Oskar Mattias
SOONTAGA, Herman
RUUTEL, Oskar Mattias
HARSING, Liisa

PETERSON, Hugo Markus
PETERSON, Hugo Markus

PAJULA, Janar
PETERSON, Johannes
OJA, Raul

PAJULA, Janar
PETERSON, Johannes
VOSOKOVSKI, Timo
QOJA, Raul

PARIIS, Mia

SAIl, Mihkel

NEPPI, Thomas

SAl, Mihkel

TAMLEHT, Alina
TRUUVELT, Triin
TAMLEHT, Alina
PARIIS, Mia

NEPPI, Thomas
NOORMETS, Gert
VANARI, Kaur
GROSSBERG, May Britt
GROSSBERG, May Britt
ZIELINSKI, Sofia

KOROLJOV, Emil
MAKEJEV, Viktor
KOROLJOV, Emil
MAKEJEV, Viktor
ROBIKOV, Jana
FOMINA, Marianna
MOHOQV, Nikita
CHERKASS, Artem
MIHHEJENKOQOV, Demid
CHERKASS, Artem
FOMINA, Marianna
ROBIKOV, Jana

14
16
16
15
14
17
14
14

14
14

12
13
10
12
13
08
10
13
11
13
11
12
11
12
13
13
11
05
12
12
11

17
14
17
14
13
14
15
12
15
12
14
13

34.92
21.44
23.33
45.29
35.68
30.61
41.33
41.40

35.47
41.28

1:08.44
1:10.25
4:43.47
36.30
36.08
26.92
27.89
1:12.26
4:48.60
37.28
31.53
1:12.23
5:12.63
40.86
38.31
1:14.45
5:14.60
28.42
1:17.26
41.91
32.12

23.20
30.65
25.23
36.13
38.21
39.97
37.40
39.93
37.73
1:21.69
35.70
1:14.96

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80469
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22.09.2024 17:18 - Page 2



Funswim cup 2024
Keila, 22.9.2024

TOPi Ujumisklubi

Gold 3. Boys, 25m Freestyle
17. Boys, 25m Backstroke
12. Girls, 100m Freestyle
26. Girls, 50m Backstroke

Silver 11. Boys, 100m Freestyle
9. Boys, 100m Freestyle

Bronze 25. Boys, 50m Backstroke
23. Boys, 50m Backstroke
24. Girls, 50m Backstroke

Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool

Gold 14. Women, 50m Butterfly
Silver 28. Women, 400m Freestyle
Bronze 14. Women, 50m Butterfly

8 years

8 years

12 years
12 years
12 years
11 years
12 years
11 years
11 years

15 years and older
15 years and older
15 years and older

KRIK, Maerten

KRIK, Maerten
NAURITS, Cassandra
NAURITS, Cassandra
SEPP, Jasper
KAASAN, Christopher
SEPP, Jasper
KAASAN, Christopher
KOTKE, Reti

PAJU, Karola
PAJU, Karola
TAMM, Krisete-Elisabeth

16
16
12
12
12
13
12
13
13

08
08
08

17.03
20.59
1:07.88
34.72
1:13.71
1:11.44
41.60
38.75
39.06

30.40
4:45.01
32.43

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80469

Registered to Spordiklubi Fortuna
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